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Round 1

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10      Andrzejewski, Alan  32824256     Lorenc, Michał      1204098108   0-0
11      Baldessari, Giovanni1204560526   Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   0-0
32      Berger, Meciek      5071144428   Tymiński, Michał    6300219743   0-0
23      Bieniek, Łukasz     9038074923   Piskorz, Jan        1300006007   0-0
16      Binkowska, Wioleta  7102879498   Makowski, Adam      1213744499   0-0
39      Blauciak, Marek     68096192     Takagi, Piotr       3102544377   0-0
43      Borkowski, Bartosz  2041000322   Skut, Patryk        19310650     0-0
29      Borys, Grzegorz     51092638     Graba, Bartlomiej   8102537657   0-0
33      Bryk, Dawid         9106777188   Zych, Przemysław    300217847    0-0
6       Brzozowski, Adam    5300093726   Tarnowski, Rafał    1203592668   0-0
35      Buszkiewicz, Marek  2071145059   Szatkowski, Tomasz  12825329     0-0
20      Chomicki, Maciej    7300051762   Lo, Mikail          32320199     0-0
26      Czajkowski, Marcin  1212346411   Dolata, Maciej      1212346414   0-0
27      Dobkowski, Dorian   2102837879   Wichłacz, Zbyszek   2208110484   0-0
26      Dolata, Maciej      1212346414   Czajkowski, Marcin  1212346411   0-0
22      Drygas, Michal      8107102445   Sokołowski, Konrad  3088079128   0-0
3       Fijalkowski, Bartosz39261835     Makowski, Kamil Cha 51145184     0-0
24      Gajewski, Michal    72824517     Harendarz, Michal   78568374     0-0
30      Gierszon, Blazej    78051962     Górniak, Mariusz    4011000292   0-0
21      Gołębiowski, Maciej 8213713958   Rogowska, Dorota    21092637     0-0
29      Graba, Bartlomiej   8102537657   Borys, Grzegorz     51092638     0-0
17      Graczewski, Damian  7102578015   Konieczny, Dominik  9092884425   0-0
30      Górniak, Mariusz    4011000292   Gierszon, Blazej    78051962     0-0
24      Harendarz, Michal   78568374     Gajewski, Michal    72824517     0-0
25      Janik, Maciej       1203928029   Piwiec, Arkadiusz   1203802379   0-0
37      Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     Zaremba, Piotr      2213764660   0-0
31      Jedraszczak, Michal 98053781     Pruchniewicz, Jan   68547419     0-0
12      Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   Żakiewicz, Marcin   6102890907   0-0
14      Kajdaniak, Marcin   88096165     Miecznikowski, Jędr 3213636720   0-0
5       Kniżewski, Mateusz  6213576906   Strebejko, Albert   3300063520   0-0
9       Knocinski, Przemek  18052020     Wiśniewski, Patryk  5213732125   0-0
17      Konieczny, Dominik  9092884425   Graczewski, Damian  7102578015   0-0
41      Kopeć, Mateusz      2028095994   Rzyszczak, Adam     8106785599   0-0
18      Koszewski, Mateusz  8102520451   Lewandowski, Bartlo 29167161     0-0
15      Kowczur, Filip      8212345889   Krystkiewicz, Adam  6107135208   0-0
15      Krystkiewicz, Adam  6107135208   Kowczur, Filip      8212345889   0-0
19      Kępiński, Michał    5099156319   Loeb, Davy          21196349     0-0
18      Lewandowski, Bartlo 29167161     Koszewski, Mateusz  8102520451   0-0
38      Lis, Damian         48194498     Szczytkowski, Bartek2208111488   0-0
20      Lo, Mikail          32320199     Chomicki, Maciej    7300051762   0-0
19      Loeb, Davy          21196349     Kępiński, Michał    5099156319   0-0
10      Lorenc, Michał      1204098108   Andrzejewski, Alan  32824256     0-0
42      Maciejewski, Mateusz1300061342   Żuk, Andrzej        7102884425   0-0
34      Makles, Pawel       5107110109   Mikrut, Jacek       1204100675   0-0
16      Makowski, Adam      1213744499   Binkowska, Wioleta  7102879498   0-0
3       Makowski, Kamil Cha 51145184     Fijalkowski, Bartosz39261835     0-0
1       Makowski, Krzysztof 51130436     Switalski, Kazik    7069261859   0-0
11      Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   Baldessari, Giovanni1204560526   0-0
13      Marszalec, Filip    7102855481   Pędrakowski, Tomasz 8042884328   0-0
14      Miecznikowski, Jędr 3213636720   Kajdaniak, Marcin   88096165     0-0
0       Mikolajczak, Bartosz2208117693   ***Bye***                        0
34      Mikrut, Jacek       1204100675   Makles, Pawel       5107110109   0-0
4       Mueller, Szymon     81130074     Wielgórski, Daniel  4212399793   0-0
40      Myslinski, Grzegorz 5102504735   Siwak, Kamil        4091092680   0-0
7       Napierski, Kamil    68567476     Wieszok, Bartlomiej 1203805730   0-0
2       Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     Staciwa, Marcin     91171259     0-0
8       Pacewicz, Patryk    19310440     Wisz, Łukasz        8213644407   0-0
23      Piskorz, Jan        1300006007   Bieniek, Łukasz     9038074923   0-0
25      Piwiec, Arkadiusz   1203802379   Janik, Maciej       1203928029   0-0
31      Pruchniewicz, Jan   68547419     Jedraszczak, Michal 98053781     0-0
13      Pędrakowski, Tomasz 8042884328   Marszalec, Filip    7102855481   0-0
21      Rogowska, Dorota    21092637     Gołębiowski, Maciej 8213713958   0-0
41      Rzyszczak, Adam     8106785599   Kopeć, Mateusz      2028095994   0-0
40      Siwak, Kamil        4091092680   Myslinski, Grzegorz 5102504735   0-0
43      Skut, Patryk        19310650     Borkowski, Bartosz  2041000322   0-0
28      Sokołowski, Adam    1300120972   Wawrzyniak, Maciej  2208111305   0-0
22      Sokołowski, Konrad  3088079128   Drygas, Michal      8107102445   0-0



2       Staciwa, Marcin     91171259     Oberbek, Przemek    20205339     0-0
5       Strebejko, Albert   3300063520   Kniżewski, Mateusz  6213576906   0-0
1       Switalski, Kazik    7069261859   Makowski, Krzysztof 51130436     0-0
36      Szal, Bogumil       11144066     Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   0-0
35      Szatkowski, Tomasz  12825329     Buszkiewicz, Marek  2071145059   0-0
38      Szczytkowski, Bartek2208111488   Lis, Damian         48194498     0-0
39      Takagi, Piotr       3102544377   Blauciak, Marek     68096192     0-0
6       Tarnowski, Rafał    1203592668   Brzozowski, Adam    5300093726   0-0
32      Tymiński, Michał    6300219743   Berger, Meciek      5071144428   0-0
28      Wawrzyniak, Maciej  2208111305   Sokołowski, Adam    1300120972   0-0
27      Wichłacz, Zbyszek   2208110484   Dobkowski, Dorian   2102837879   0-0
4       Wielgórski, Daniel  4212399793   Mueller, Szymon     81130074     0-0
7       Wieszok, Bartlomiej 1203805730   Napierski, Kamil    68567476     0-0
36      Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   Szal, Bogumil       11144066     0-0
8       Wisz, Łukasz        8213644407   Pacewicz, Patryk    19310440     0-0
9       Wiśniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Knocinski, Przemek  18052020     0-0
37      Zaremba, Piotr      2213764660   Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     0-0
33      Zych, Przemysław    300217847    Bryk, Dawid         9106777188   0-0
12      Żakiewicz, Marcin   6102890907   Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495   0-0
42      Żuk, Andrzej        7102884425   Maciejewski, Mateusz1300061342   0-0
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